RESULTS & WVOICE TO:
&£ MkMild
Z£3> z /ft'z u?- 2&&JJJC* il
Chemex Labs Ltd.
SAMPLE SUBMITTAL AND
ANALYTICAL REQUISITION FORM
f a f c h Dai'oo-s
COPY TO:

MULTI
ELEMENT
TYPE CODE
GEO
CHEM
TRACE
LEVEL
(ppm)
ASSAY
ORE
GRADE
(%)
(SEE REVERSE)
ICP
MULTI
ELEMENT
SAMPLE NUMBER
(16 CHARACTERS MAXIMUM) CODE
GEO
CHEM
TRACE
LEVEL
(ppm)
ASSAY
ORE
GRADE
(%)
Au Ag As Sb Hg C u Pb Zn Mo 13
ELEM.
24
ELEM.
8,1,0.3,0, , , , , Ik t& zrt - )00 U OF* 0ZZ oo% r
, , 3,1, , , , t( Z0? ' 100 bG OH> 012. fox r
, , ,3.2, , , , I f ZV7 / '$% *3f$ Ofb 01^ 30/ r
8.H.O.S.3L. , , , ,1.1'.. zor < 100 u 0(3, ozz tox r
I
IF SAMPLES ARE TO BE ANALYSED FOR A COMBINATION OF TRACE
AND ASSAY PARAMETERS, USE THE LETTERS T AND A INSTEAD OF CHECK MARKS
WAY B I L L *
-BIN NUMBER
CODE PAR
V _
A S
□ □
D D
a a
page of
Chemex Labs Lt§. (P fft l£
Analytical Chemists JUL20
Geochemists • Registered Assayers
ksbank Ave.
ncouver, B.C.
V7J 2C1
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
TO : KERR ADDISON MINES L T D .
( A T T N : RAY D U J A R D I N )
7 0 3 - 1 1 1 2 W. PENDER S T .
VANCOUVER, B . C .
V6E 2 S 1
C E R T . #
I N V O I C E
DATE
P . O . #
ALETA
, 04) 984-0221
£>) /U43-52597
A 8 4 1 3 4 3 2 - 0 0 1 - A
1 8 4 1 3 4 3 2
1 8 - J U L - 8 4
B 0 2
ATTN: A.D. CLENDENAN
Samp 1e
descr i pt i on